

## **International Price List 2024\***

### **Sydney & Melbourne**

n

#### **Price**

CRICOS Code: 112840F

**Bachelor of Cyber Security** 

\$52,000 for 3 years, (\$17,333\* per year\*)

International Students may avail of discounts on this course as follows:

Offshore: 12.5% • Onshore: 25%

**CRICOS Code: 0102179** 

Bachelor of Enterprise Management Systems

\$52,000 for 3 years, (\$17,333 per year\*)

International Students may avail of discounts on this course as follows: Offshore: 12.5% • Onshore: 25%

CRICOS Code: 0102178

**Bachelor of Business** 

\$52,000 for 3 years, (\$17,333\* per year\*)

International Students may avail of discounts on this course as follows:

Offshore: 12.5% • Onshore: 25%

#### Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) & Credit Transfer (CT) details

RPL Fees: Administration Fee \$150 and \$250 for each unit that RPL has been granted.
CT Fees: No fee for CT from any of our pathway partners or \$250 per unit for a non-pathway institution.

Onshore COE deposit \$1,000 and Offshore COE deposit from \$3,000 onwards. Application Processing Fee \$250



# **Domestic Price List 2024\***

## **Sydney & Melbourne**

Qualification	Price
Course ID: CRS1401441  Bachelor of Cyber Security	\$34,270
bachelor of Cyber Security	
Course ID: CRS1400674  Bachelor of Enterprise Management  Systems	\$34,270
Course ID: CRS1400675  Bachelor of Business	\$34,270

Domestic Students may avail of <u>FEE-HELP</u> and may also qualify for our <u>Domestic Student Scholarships</u>.

#### Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) & Credit Transfer (CT) details

RPL Fees: Administration Fee \$150 and \$250 for each unit that RPL has been granted.
CT Fees: No fee for CT from any of our pathway partners or \$250 per unit for a non-pathway institution.

Onshore deposit \$1,000



## **Key Dates '24-'27**

## 

Trimes	ster Orientation Week	Classes	Finish	Census Date	Term Break
1	February 05-09	March 04	May 24	March 20	May 25 to June 09
2	May 27-31	June 10	August 30	June 26	Aug 31 to Sep 15
3	September 02-06	September 16	December 06	October 02	Dec 07 to Feb 03

## 

Trimester	Orientation Week	Classes	Finish	Census Date	Term Break
1	February 03-07	March 03	May 23	March 19	May 24 to June 08
2	May 26-30	June 09	August 29	June 25	Aug 30 to Sep 14
3	September 01-05	September 15	December 05	October 01	Dec 06 to Feb 02

### 

Tr	imester	Orientation Week	Classes	Finish	Census Date	Term Break
	1	February 02-06	March 02	May 22	March 18	May 23 to June 07
	2	May 25-29	June 08	August 28	June 24	Aug 29 to Sep 13
	3	Aug 31 to Sept 06	September 14	December 04	September 30	Dec 05 to Feb 01

## 

T	rimester	Orientation Week	Classes	Finish	Census Date	Term Break
	1	February 01-05	February 08	May 02	February 24	May 03 to May 30
	2	May 24-28	May 31	August 22	June 16	Aug 23 to Sep 12
	3	September 06-10	September 13	December 05	September 29	Dec 06 to Feb 06